
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHLETE	SCHOLAR	FOUNDATION	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $423.15
2024-07-04 SQ	*SLAM	FREMONT,	INC. txn_K9H7Q2Z -$360.00 $63.15
2024-07-14 Donation	from	Archana	Das txn_d7HvypY $40.00 $103.15
2024-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/15	to	7/21 txn_4dH79N9 -$2.80 $100.35
2024-07-23 Donation	from	Crystal	Chen txn_d7Hv8YK $35.00 $135.35
2024-07-23 Donation	from	Crystal	Chen txn_lZHBX5p $35.00 $170.35
2024-07-24 Donation	from	Nicolas	Acero txn_brHOyYE $35.00 $205.35
2024-07-26 DRI*SIGNS txn_BZHoz29 -$124.65 $80.70
2024-07-28 Donation	from	Denise	Nishita txn_78HBwJr $35.00 $115.70
2024-07-28 Donation	from	Nancy	Aochi txn_PVHKw9Z $35.00 $150.70
2024-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	7/22	to	7/28 txn_EyHeZB9 -$7.35 $143.35
2024-07-28 Donation	from	Vijaay	Doraiswamy txn_lZHBXzP $70.00 $213.35
2024-07-28 Donation	from	Shunsuke	Maki txn_MNHJz82 $105.00 $318.35
2024-07-29 Donation	from	Sarayu txn_BZHozPo $35.00 $353.35
2024-07-29 Donation	from	Theresa	Morita txn_QmHZQO0 $70.00 $423.35
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Chayin	Yeung txn_0eHXz0Y $35.00 $458.35
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Latha	Shieh txn_K9H7N96 $35.00 $493.35
2024-07-30 Donation	from	Melinda	de	Leon txn_78HB09o $70.00 $563.35

WITHDRAWN:	$494.80.	DEPOSITED:	$635.00. $563.35

Athlete	Scholar	Foundation	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Athlete	Scholar	Foundation's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


